
DATE DAY TITLE 9 AM - 2 PM
2 PM - 2.30 

PM
   2.30 PM - 4 PM

01.12.18 Saturday         PG Thesis Presentation OT POSTINGS LUNCH Neuromuscular transmission – physiology

02.12.18 Sunday

03.12.18 Monday Anatomy of respiratory system OT POSTINGS LUNCH Cerebral protection

04.12.18 Tuesday
Compliance, Resistance & Work of 

Breathing
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Vaporizers

05.12.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Autonomic nervous system

06.12.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Intravenous drug Infusion – pharmaco – 

kimetics

07.12.18 Friday
Journal review/Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Anaesthesia for Bariatric surgery

08.12.18 Saturday               Group discussion OT POSTINGS LUNCH PDPH

09.12.18 Sunday

10.12.18 Monday

Lung Volumes and Capacities - 

Measurement & Anaesthetic 

Significance

OT POSTINGS LUNCH Monitoring Depth of Anaesthesia

11.12.18 Tuesday
Respiratory Physiology Relevant to 

Anaesthesia
OT POSTINGS LUNCH ARDS

12.12.18 Wednesday Labour Analgesia

13.12.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Jehovah witness – Anaesthesia

14.12.18 Friday
Journal review/Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Third space

15.12.18 Saturday ASSESSMENT TEST OT POSTINGS LUNCH Inhalational induction

16.12.18 Sunday

17.12.18 Monday PFT OT POSTINGS LUNCH Prone position – Anaesthetic  concerns

Cataract with Hypertension- Case 

discussion

Thyroid-Case discussion
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18.12.18 Tuesday Flow Volume loops - Interpretation OT POSTINGS Acid-Base physiology

19.12.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Perioperative arrhythmias

20.12.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Scoliosis

21.12.18 Friday
Journal review/Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Turp-Anaesthesia

22.12.18 Saturday               Monthly Symposium OT POSTINGS LUNCH Pain pathway

23.12.18 Sunday

24.12.18 Monday ODC OT POSTINGS LUNCH Sedation for Paediatric patients outside OR

25.12.18 Tuesday

26.12.18 Wednesday OT POSTINGS LUNCH Atelectasis in perioperative period

27.12.18 Thursday OT POSTINGS LUNCH
Resuscitating a parturient with cardiac 

arrest

28.12.18 Friday
Journal review/Interesting case of the 

week
OT POSTINGS LUNCH Renal replacement theraphy

29.12.18 Saturday         Department Audit OT POSTINGS LUNCH Monitoring fluid theraphy

30.12.18 Sunday

31.12.18 Monday Oxygen and Carbon di oxide Transport OT POSTINGS LUNCH Anaesthetic concerns in geriatric patients

II year PG incharge -  Dr.Meshak

Final year PG inharge - Dr.Sujina Prof. & HOD of Anaesthesiology

Burns contracture neck-Case 

discussion

# Fore arm- Case discussion



Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday



PG FACULTY

ALL PG'S  ALL FACULTY

Dr.Belinda Dr.Venkatraman

Dr.Swetha

Dr.Pallavi Dr.Anitha

ALL PG'S ALL FACULTIES

Dr.Gayathri Prof.Dr.Gayathri

Dr.Sundaram

Dr.Yogalaksh

mi
Dr.Gokul

Dr.Abhinaya Dr.Karthik.M
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Dr.Manoj Dr.Pushparani

Dr.Natraj Dr.Karthik.K



Dr.Mirunalini

Dr.Meshach Dr.Prasanna

Dr.Anand/ALL

Dr.Vishak Dr.Vairavan

Dr.Ajay Dr.Anand/ALL

ALL FACULTIES

Dr.Pavithra Dr.Karthik.K.T
\

Dr.Cherush Dr.Balaji

Dr.Aishwarya Dr.Saravanan


